


BY THE GLASS BOTTLECHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING

FRANCE, CHAMPAGNE

FRANCE

FRANCE

ITALY

PHILIPPE RAGUENOT CRÉMANT DE BORDEAUX BRUT BLANC 16,888
PHILIPPE RAGUENOT CRÉMANT DE BORDEAUX BRUT ROSÉ 15,888

WHITE

OYSTER BAY CHARDONNAY 12,888

FAMILIA TORRES VIÑA ESMERALDA 12,888

VASSE FILIUS SAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON  14,888

PENFOLDS KOONUNGA HILL AUTUMN RIESLING 14,888

THE FIRST LADY CHARDONNAY 12,888

FOURNIER SAUVIGNON BLANC VIN DE FRANCE 12.888

PASCAL JOLIVET ATTITUDE SAUVIGNON BLANC  19,888

SPY VALLEY SAUVIGNON BLANC 19,888

DOMAENE GOBELSBURG RIESLING 15,888

BOUCHARD AÎNÉ & FILS CHABLIS 19,888

ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION CHARDONNAY  19,888

LAURENZ V SINGING GRÜNER VELTLINER 19,888

CRAGGY RANGE TE MUNA ROAD VINEYARD SAUVIGNON BLANC  22,888

VASSE FELIX CHARDONNAY 24,888

JOSEPH DROUHIN - VAUDON CHABLIS PREMIER CRU 34,888

ROBERT MONDAVI FUME BLANC NAPA VALLEY 34,888

CLOUDY BAY SAUUVIGNON BLANC 39,888

HUGEL GEWÜRZTRAMINER 19,888

HUGEL RIESLING 19,888

PRICES ARE IN LKR & SUBJECT TO A 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GOVERNMENT TAXES

GENTIL " HUGEL" 12,8882,888

RUFFINO ORVIETO CLASSICO D.O.C. 12,8882,888

SPAIN

AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND

SOUTH AFRICA

NORTH AMERICA

AUSTRIA

OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC 12,8882,888

PIERRE MIGNON ROSÉ BRUT 29,888

BILLECART -  SALMON RESERVE BRUT 36,888

DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ BRUT 180,000

BILLECART - SALMON ROSÉ BRUT 49,888



PRICES ARE IN LKR & SUBJECT TO A 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GOVERNMENT TAXES

2,888

BY THE GLASS BOTTLERED
ITALY

TENUTA SASSOREGALE SANGIOVESE MAREMMA TOSCANA

ZONIN VALPOLICELLA RIPASO DOC

ZENATO VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE

RUFFINO RESERVA DUCALE CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG

ZENATO RIPASSA VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO SUPERIORE

ELIO ALTARE DOLCETTO D' ALBA

BUGLIONI 'IL BUGIARDO' VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO CLASSICO SUPERIORE

LE DIFESE TENUTA SAN GUIDO

TENUTA SAN GUIDO GUIDALBERTO

ZENATO AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO RISERVA

TIGNANELLO TOSCANA ROSS

ZENATO AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO

CHILE

UNDURRAGA MERLOT

20 BARRELS LIMITED EDITION PINOT NOIR

SPAIN

BODEGAS RODA SELA RIOJA

SOUTH AMERICA

FLECHAS DE LOS ANDES 'PUNTA DE FLECHAS' MALBEC

FLECHAS DE LOS ANDES GRAN MALBEC

FLECHAS DE LOS ANDES GRAN CORTE

NORTH AMERICA

ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION ZINFANDEL

ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE COLUMBIA VALLEY CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ROBERT MONDAVI WINERY CABERNET SAUVIGNON

FRANCE

BOUCHARD AINE & FILS BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES

FAMILLE PERRIN CÔTES DU RHÔNE RÉSERVE ROUGE

JOSEPH DROUHIN BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES

CHATEAU ROLLAN DE BY LA DEMOISELLE DE BY MEDOC

M. CHAPOUTIER SAINT-JOSEPH DESCHANTS

JEAN-PIERRE MOUEIX SAINT-EMILION

LOUIS BERNARD CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

CHÂTEAU CLARKE LISTRAC-MÉDOC

FAMILLE PERRIN CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE LES SINARDS ROUGE

CHÂTEAU DES LAURETS BARON SÉLECTION PARCELLAIRE

CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

NEW ZEALAND

OYSTER BAY PINOT NOIR

BRANCOTT ESTATE PINOT NOIR

CRAGGY RANGE GIMBLETT GRAVELS VINEYARD TE KAHU

12,888

14,888

14,888

19,888

24,888

24,888

29,888

29,888

48,888

44,888

 79,888

69,888

12,888

24,888

28,888

19,888

24,888

44,888

19,888

19,888

19,888

34,888

14,888

14,888

14,888

16,888

19,888

30,888

34,888

34,888

34,888

44,888

89,888

14,888

14,888

29,888



RED BY THE GLASS BOTTLE

PRICES ARE IN LKR & SUBJECT TO A 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GOVERNMENT TAXES

AUSTRALIA

VASSE FELIX CABERNET - MERLOT

PENFOLDS KOONUNGA HILL SHIRAZ - CABERNET

PENFOLDS BIN 2 SHIRAZ MATARO

BOWEN ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

BOWEN ESTATE SHIRAZ

PENFOLDS BIN 28 SHIRAZ

PENFOLDS BIN 389 CABERNET SHIRAZ

PENFOLDS ST HENRI SHIRAZ

BOTTLESAKE

UONUMA JUNMAI TANREI KARAKUCHI 720ML 20,888

JOZEN MIZUNO GOTOSHI JUNMAI - GINJO 72OML 24,888

JOZEN MIZUNO GOTOSHI JUNMAI - GINJO (JUKUSEI) 720ML 18,888

URAKASUMI SAKE JUNMAISHU  1800ML 35,888
URAKASUMI SAKE KIIPPON 1800ML 35,888

JOZEN MIZUNO GOTOSHI SPARKLING 360ML 15,888

ICHINOKURA TOKUBETSU JUNMAI SAKE DRY 720ML 24,888

ICHINOKURA JUNMAI GINJO SAKE KURANOHANA 720ML 31,888

SHO CHIKU BAI KASEN 1800ML 35,888

JOZEN MIZUNO MIZUNGOTOSHI DAI-GINJO 300ML 18,888

TENJO-MUGEN KARAKUCHI TOKUBETSU JUNMAISHU  720ML 20,888

TENJO-MUGEN UMAKUCHI TOKUBETSU JUNMAI  720ML 24,888

DASSAI 39 31,888
DASSAI 45 24,888

240MLSAKE CARAFE

UONUMA JUNMAI TANREI KARAKUCHI 8,888
JOZEN MIZUNO GOTOSHI JUNMAI - GINJO 11,888

JOZEN MIZUNO GOTOSHI JUNMAI - GINJO (JUKUSEI) 7,888

DASSAI 39 14,888

DASSAI 45 11,888

URAKASUMI SAKE JUNMAISHU  6,888

URAKASUMI SAKE KIIPPON 6,888

ROSÉ
FRANCE

ITALY

M DE MINUTY ROSÉ 18,888

MIRAVAL CÔTES DE PROVENCE 19,888

SANTA CRISTINA GIARDINO ROSÈ 12,888

CHÂTEAU DES FERRAGES AOP 14,888

3,488STUDIO BY MIRAVAL 15,888

14,888

14,888

24,888

24,888

24,888

24,888

49,888

59,888



PRICES ARE IN LKR & SUBJECT TO A 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GOVERNMENT TAXES

25ML BOTTLEGIN

HENDRICK'S 48,888

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ 62,000

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY 50,000

COLOMBO NO.7
COLOMBO NO.8
COLOMBO NO.9

31,888
31,888
34,888

1,288
1,288
1,288

ROKU 48,888 2,888

TRANQUERY 38,888 2,888

 2,888

 2,600

 2,600

25ML BOTTLE

44,888

ARRACK
CEYLON ARRACK 700ML 1,788

RUM

PLANTATION 3 STARS 27,0001,000

PLANTATION DARK RUM 38,8882,888

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICE 18,888888

PLANTATION SILVER 35,0001,800



PRICES ARE IN LKR & SUBJECT TO A 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GOVERNMENT TAXES

WHISKEY

GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS 108,888

GLENFIDDICH 21 YRS 288,888

THE BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 YRS 100,000

GLENFARCLAS 12 YRS 65,000

GLENFARCLAS 15 YRS 90,000

MONKEY SHOULDER 48,8882,888
SINGLETON 12Y 48,8882,888
JW BLACK 38,8881,888

MAKER’S MARK 48,8882,888

GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS 58,8882,888

GLENFIDDICH 15 YRS 78,888 3,888

SINGLE MALT YOICHI 237,888

SINGLE MALT MIYAGIKYO 237,888

TAKETSURU PURE MALT 259,888

THE YAMAZAKI SINGLE MALT WHISKY 269,888

THE HAKUSHU SINGLE MALT WHISKY 269,888

HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY 315,888

SUNTORY WHISKY 88,8883,888

THE CHITA 188,8887,888

SUNTORY WHISKY ROYAL 188,8887,988

DATE 228,888

25ML BOTTLE

BEER
1,800

744
CARLSBERG PILSNER 625ML
LION DRAUGHT 300 ML

VODKA

BELVEDERE 60,000
BELUGA NOBEL 68,888

BELUGA WHITE LAKE 25,000

RUSSIAN STANDARD 18,888888

BELUGA 58,8882,888

2,888

CIROC 38,8882,888

25ML BOTTLE



PRICES ARE IN LKR & SUBJECT TO A 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GOVERNMENT TAXES

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINKS

COLD PRESSED ORANGE JUICE 

PASSION FRUIT JUICE 

LIME JUICE 

CHILLED KING COCONUT 

CENTELLA (800ML)

2,400

800

800

800

1,900

FRESH JUICES

COKE ZERO 

COCA COLA 

FANTA 

SPRITE 

PELICAN SODA 

PELICAN TONIC

PELICAN ISLAND LEMORANG

ICED TEA SODA

900

600

600

600

600

600

600

1,200

COFFEE
EXPRESSO 1,700

TEA
SEN CHA 1,200

WATER
WATER IN CARAFE 800ML

OLU SPARKLING WATER 625ML 

OLU STILL WATER 625ML

400

1,700

600

DESSERT

KANTEN

BLACK SESAME ICE CREAM

MATCHA TEA ICE CREAM

RED BEAN ICE CREAM

WASABI ICE CREAM

SHIBUYA STYLE FRENCH TOAST

1,300

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

2,000




